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
BLOCK BUSINESS IN

Sale of business only in heart
of Erin - complete butcher
cafe &
Il casual catering. Well estab-
lished business/dedicated

$544,900

:v, cabinets & adjoining
en family rm

MLS#
X2062098
Text # 22671

Fabulous 4 bdrm, 2339 sq
ft country home with wrap
around deck & 15'x29'
third floor loft. Oak hrdwd
= flrs on the main level, eat-
4| in kitchen with Barzotti

$509,900

Outstanding 2+1 bung in
| Trafalgar Country. Lovely
/| fin bsmt with a 4 pc bath,
some hrdwd floors, walk-
out to entertainment
sized deck, pool sized
| yard & dbl car garage.
Call for your
appointment
now. MLS#
| W2108861

Text # 22675

sunk-

e -

SPORTSMAN PRADISE YET LOSE ENOUGH TO COMMUTE

SUPERB LOCATION $1,275,000
10+++ acres!! Superb location, 4 bedroom spacious
bungalow with double garage sitting on an exceptional
one of a kind 10+ acres. Minutes from Steels & 401.

RITA NERSESSIAN*

This 14+ acreage is offered at $1,200,000 with over 4500 sq ft
of living space, forest and a pond stocked with trout. Bring your
canoe, swim off the beach or fish when you get home from
work. Call Linda for details. MLS #X2109416
LINDA OLSON*
www.lindaolsonrealtor.com

$849,900

R2000, 3 bdrm bungaloft
on a 70' x 200' lot which
% | backs onto Silver Creek!

& Dbl car garage, bsmt is
90% finished, walkout
from eat-in to deck &
backyard with beautiful
gardens &

TOWNH

lot!
more
visidt
GTOWN.CA

Call

MARC BASKIN*
GTOWN.CA

ENTRY LEVEL

OUSE

Nicely maintained and
updated. New kitchen,
hardwood floors, large
Marc*
information &

for

landscaped. 4 car drive- | rare opportunity to own a
way. Quiet great income pro-
».| street. Designer ; | ducing property.

S e colours. Many PSS Call Craig today
www.MikeBaron.ca upgrades! ; | 1-416-704-5211.
MICHAEL BARON* CRAIG BARRAGER*

$389,000

Custom  built  brick
bungaow just 3 years
old. Open concept,
= hardwood floors, 3
spacious  bedrooms.
Full basement with 4th
bedroom awaiting your
finishing hand.
Separate |
access to
base-

ent.

GORGEOUS COUNTRY LIVING!
Minutes to town this lovely 4 bedroom 2.5 bath home has every- _
thing you want for a home and play. Detached workshop plus 2 car |
garage for all your toys and plenty of space to use them on almost
1 acre of property. Home boasts formal living and dining rooms, | |
main floor family room, eat-in kitchen and huge screened in|
verandah to enjoy those spring nights!

MICHELLE BELL*

stream.
MLS#
W2119545
Text # 22676

NORM PAGET*

|| sunDAY, JUNE 12

24

PM.

5503 SIXTH LINE,
ERIN

HOT NEW LISTING! $494,500

Country 3 bedroom sidesplit on a very pretty manicured lot.

Open concept main level for easy entertaining. Updated Kitchen,
2 baths, finished lower level with walk-out to yard and in-ground
pool. Extra wide double car garage, newer paved driveway, small
barn or workshop. Well maintained and ready to move right in,

LIZ CRIGHTON*

HARDWOOD

BASEMENT!
$369,000

overlooking mas-
sive great room
with gas fireplace.
Don't miss out on
this beauty.

TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

THROUGHOUT MAIN
FLOOR AND FINISHED

H
Perfect family home on 1 of the
most sought after streets in
Rockwood Ridge. Immaculately
maintained and much larger than
it looks. Fabulous open kitchen

$440,000

dener's paradise.
P Nothing to do

TAMMY SAMUELS*

Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

HARDWOOD IN L/R,
D/R & DRAMATIC
VAULTED CEILING
IN GREAT ROOM

| This Charleston home shows
like brand new!!! Professionally
landscaped with backyard gar-

WALK TO MALL,
SCHOOLS, PARK,
GYM & ARENA
$434,900
Immaculate 2200 sq. ft.,
5 bdrm, 4 bath, family
room with hardwood &

en, 2 walk-
outs, prof. fin
bsmt.

DUPLEX
2 BDRM APT

later. This home is

PLUS
$435,000

3 really nice and separate living
spaces. Built as a Duplex and then
a bright and sunny apartment added

located right in

the fun little community of Belfoun-

' tain. It has been owned, loved and

past 29 years! Beau
M cvery window and
a great back yard.
Room for kids and
pets!

LIZ CRIGHTON*

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